
Year 10 Pre-exam Briefing Overview

2023

Date: Week A 
Briefing Start at 08:40,  Exam Start 

at 09:15

Briefing 

Location

Briefing 

Lead

EX1 

Staffing

Exam Briefing 

SLT

Exam Venue 

Staffing

Briefing Start at 12:50,  Exam Start at 

13:15

Briefing 

Location

Briefing 

Lead

EX1 

Staffing

Exam Briefing 

SLT

Exam Venue 

Staffing

PA1 GW LF1 SPC SPC

Tuesday 6th June English Language Paper 1 PA1 OC LF1 GLJ AS Biology PA1 SEP LF1 GLJ AS

Food & Nutrition DT1 AL LF1 SPC SPC

RE Paper 1 RE1 VWW LF1 SPC SPC

Chemistry PA1 LF LF1 GLJ AS

LM LF1 SPC

Date: Week A 
Briefing Start at 08:40,  Exam Start 

at 09:15

Briefing 

Location

Briefing 

Lead

EX1 

Staffing

Exam Briefing 

SLT

Exam Venue 

Staffing

Briefing Start at 12:50,  Exam Start at 

13:15

Briefing 

Location

Briefing 

Lead

EX1 

Staffing

Exam Briefing 

SLT

Exam Venue 

Staffing

PA1 OC LF1 GLJ AS

PA1 WDS LF1 GLJ AS

PA1 NM LF1 GLJ AS

Maths (Calculator) PA1 GW LF1 GLJ AS

RE Paper 2 RE1 VWW LF1 SPC SPC

PE Paper 2 PE2 NH LF1 SPC SPC

NB: Red indicates Exam location Not in main Sports Hall

SPC SPC

Friday 9th June French

Wednesday 7th June

ML1 SPC

PE Paper 1 BN
SPC SPC

Monday 12th June

Maths (Non Caculator)

Thursday 15th June

Friday 16th June

History PA1 RJ LF1

Wednesday 14th June Design Technology AL SPC SPC

Tuesday 13th June

Thursday 8th June

Monday 5th June

Physics

English Literature

Geography

PE2 LF1

DT1 LF1


